
FÜLLMENGE DER 
STARTERKARTUSCHEN

See the bigger picture

Großformat- 
DrucksystemSerie

iPF TA-20
iPF TA-30

iPF TM-200/205
iPF TM-300/305

iPF TX-2100
iPF TX-3100
iPF TX-4100

iPF TZ-30000

iPF GP-200
iPF GP-300
iPF GP-2000
iPF GP-4000

iPF PRO-4100S
iPF PRO-6100S

iPF PRO-1000
iPF PRO-2100
iPF PRO-4100
iPF PRO-6100

iPF TA-Serie

iPF TM-Serie

iPF TX-Serie

iPF TZ-30000

iPF GP-Serie

iPF PRO-S-Serie

iPF PRO-Serie

330 ml
330 ml

490 ml
490 ml

970 ml
970 ml

1.650 ml

970 ml

540 ml
540 ml

1.930 ml
3.630 ml

2.640 ml
2.640 ml

960 ml
1.920 ml
3.960 ml
3.960 ml

Füllmenge der 
Starterkartuschen


